

## TOTALGARD™ ROOFPLUS WARRANTY **EXTENSION PROGRAM**

Your current Firestone Red Shield™ Warranty could be extended up to five years of additional coverage through the RoofPlus Warranty Extension Program – even if the original warranty has already expired!

To reward building owners who maintain their roofs, and to help them maximize the value of their roofing investment, Firestone offers the RoofPlus Warranty Extension Program. Through this program, Firestone can turn your 10 year warranty into 15 years, your 15 year warranty into 20 years, or your 20 year warranty into 25 years!



- All Firestone low-slope roof system types are eligible:
  - RubberGard™ EPDM
  - UltraPly™ TPO
  - Firestone SBS
  - Firestone APP
  - Firestone BUR
- To enjoy the benefits of RoofPlus and TotalGard™ Programs, a Firestone Red Shield™ Contractor will provide you with:
  - A complete Firestone Roof Condition Analysis
  - A quotation for any necessary repairs
  - A quotation for the Firestone TotalGard Maintenance Program
- To increase the performance of your roof system, the Firestone Licensed Contractor can provide you information and a quote on any other Firestone products not currently installed that would qualify under the Red Shield warranty including:
  - Safety products such as walkway pads, fall protection and safety tape
  - Enhancement products such as skylights, vegetative roofing and paver systems
- Upon your acceptance of the quotations, performance of any necessary repairs, installation of new products and our final approval of the repaired roof, we will issue you a five year extension to your Red Shield Warranty!

## ALBO MANUFACTURING, WEST BEND, WIS.

Firestone's first warranted RubberGard EPDM roof installation.





Firestone Building Products roofs have proven that they can perform well even after their warranty expiration date. Originally installed with a 15 year warranty, the Albo Manufacturing roof, with a comprehensive program of regular maintenance, has been well maintained and in service for 35 years.

For more information, contact your local Sales Rep or visit ESTONEBPCO.CO

250 WEST 96<sup>TH</sup> ST., INDIANAPOLIS, IN 46260 CORPORATE OFFICE: (800) 428-4442 • (317) 575-7000





